
Show #80824: 2024 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1 (8/6/2024-8/10/2024)

1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 126

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

652 Tiny Dancer Kyle L Noyce  , 

653 Cotton Candy Kyle L Noyce , 

305 One Piece At A Tyme James N (Trey) Pool III Rails Bales & Tails LLC , 

313 Talk To The Prince Clayton Edsall Neal & Jody Wanless , 

314 Reyzin The Cat Clayton Edsall Christopher Labbe , 

331 Shut The Blinds Chris C Dawson Bar One Land and Cattle , 

336 Indy Jonez Chris C Dawson Molly Bosic , 

337 Jack Coffee Hays Sarah L Dawson Jeffrey & Jennifer Foland , 

343 Roan Jett Stefan Heim Connie Buckley , 

352 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham , 

365 Mytwild Veronica Swales , 

375 Ichi Gichi Yaya Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer , 

509 Wyldcat Isaac Johnson Del Bieleny , 

378 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Bob Lee , 

379 Von Katness Christian K Lybbert Kutter Weatherby , 

380 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion , 

384 Shes My Honey Bea Danielle Lybbert Caroline Thomas , 

403 Tuffer Than Metal Clay Volmer Sandhill Steurter Ranch , 

404 Pistole Clay Volmer Scott Kleeman , 

428 Silver Toy Pistol Logan W Cotten David Todd , 

434 Kovered In Karma Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Sweet Blessings Ranch , 

435 Drive Like A Fool Cayley Wilson Paul Harmsen , 

436 Smokum Meteles Cash Cayley Wilson Daniel Heath , 

438 Sly Metal Luke Jones Dan Swaney , 

448 C Me Rollin Tyson Benson Lee & Michelle Reed , 

447 Metallic Easter Star Luke Jones Amelia Kirchoff , 

450 BMC Cattys Darla Luke Jones Scott Armstrong , 

452 K A Talkin Smack Jessica Valimont-Ortiz K A Partnership , 

457 One Blue Jewel Sam Bremenour Brandy Bannister , 

463 Speak Outt Travis Fisher Dustin Claybum , 

467 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Forman , 

528 Saltty Abigayle Mixon , 

529 Rock N Roll Train Abigayle Mixon , 

530 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon , 

531 Playing In The Reyn Abigayle Mixon , 

546 Lr Lil Free Cash Matlock Rice Samuel & Michelle Reding , 

477 John Chisum Jay McLaughlin , 

480 Border Boon Jay McLaughlin , 

481 Genuinely   Jay McLaughlin , 

554 Wild Thingg Leanne Jetton , 

557 Trainstations James N (Trey) Pool III Ray & Betsy Hardy , 

491 Tuff Tobe Woody Corey D. Cushing , 

493 Woodya Be Mine Corey D. Cushing , 

494 AR Rollitide Corey D. Cushing , 
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654 Tag  Kyle L Noyce , 

655 Ya Betcha Kyle L Noyce , 

657 Birdei Kyle L Noyce , 

672 RBS Sugar Rush Taylor Carlile Gillespie , 

673 Lil Sanndy Long Legs Taylor Carlile Gillespie , 

674 RB Peekin Boon Cat Wilson McCray , 

676 Gunna Be Smokin Hot Ben Baldus Rene And Travis David , 

681 Suprise Bullet Garrett Cooper Bobby Boliew , 

575 Sjr Smokey Mist Austin Gilley , 

576 Sheza Peppy Lil Cat Austin Gilley , 

578 Clever Cat Joshua C Briggs , 

581 Ima Bad Bad Bunny Brad Lund , 

585 Im A Travelin Fool Brad Lund , 

591 Jokers Smart Erin L Taormino , 

689 Seven Xtra Gun Jordan Williams William "Bo" Crutchfield , 

714 Chilly Holly Daniel Sanchez , 

730 Halreycious Rebel Boyd Rice Bob Grieve , 

778 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador , 

779 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador , 

780 Voodooism M. Wade Meador , 

787 Alabama Jamma Jaime Beamer , 

610 Supreysticious Robert J. Smith III , 

831 Evie Rey Shawn D. Hays , 

680 Bois D ARC Tuff Ben Baldus William E Lewis Anderson, TX

361 Spark Of The Boon Jeff Buckley Jeff Buckley Anna, TX

466 MistrassKayOutlaw Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

460 The True Believer Sam Bremenour Stacey L Webb Canton, TX

339 Lil Mini Scooter Sarah L Dawson Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

522 Boot Scootin Flo Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

524 Hot Time Tonight Garrett Cooper Scott R. Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

538 Absolut Boon Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

307 Moonstrukk Taylor Peters Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

459 Naughtyy Sam Bremenour Sam Bremenour Collinsvile, TX

382 My Kinda Crowd Christian K Lybbert Donna Stewart Colorado Springs, CO

311 Beau Rey Freckles Boyd Rice Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX

308 Stylish Cowgirl Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

340 Faith Hill Sarah L Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

816 Play Lil Cat Luke Jones Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

593 Stevie Rey Wright Erin L Taormino Yellow Creek Ranch Franklin , TN

332 Texas Troubadour Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

492 Ladies Night Todd Crawford El Mesteno Cattle Friona, TX

473 Add It To My Tab Boyd Rice Armenta Quarter Horses Gainesville, TX

303 Metallic Talks James N (Trey) Pool III Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

533 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

534 Big Dreamin Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

503 Classy Chics Angel Byron Hogan Christine Schulte Kappert Granger, TX
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309 Quahadi Lad Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

371 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK

535 Dres Bet Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

395 Hashtagsarestylish Veronica Swales Seth Murphy Manning, ND

383 KK Turbo Rey Christian K Lybbert Kevin Wright Mesa, AZ

418 KLC Metallic Smoke George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

421 KLC Blu Boon Cat George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

344 Stevies Lead Guitar Stefan Heim Stephen Roseberry Perrin, TX

508 Swf Tagged Again Isaac Johnson Isaac Johnson Purcell, OK

386 Ohcaywannatalkboutme Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA

433 WR Superstar Cayley Wilson Clear Creek Performance Rosston , TX

485 Bearly Mist Ya Thomas J Fisher Thomas J Fisher Rosston , TX

370 Hotchi Red Cat Luke Hammerness Salina Danley Stephenville, TX

376 Scat Talkin Nina Hammerness Nina Hammerness Stephenville, TX

397 Crackinn Wood Russell A. Dilday Alanna Bobsin Templeton, CA

407 Reyzn Toys Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

408 Meteles Cat Nic Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

456 Reysin Lights Byron Hogan Brian Pearson Waxahachie, TX

333 Sally Rave On Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

334 Life By The Drop Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

335 Hot Metal Mister Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

449 Tagsdualinrey Tyson Benson Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

458 Little Lena Sparks Byron Hogan Byron Hogan Weatherford, TX

464 Boonuelos Jay McLaughlin JT III & Sandra Neal Weatherford, TX

495 Pompeii Todd Crawford J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

592 Rsr Closing Time Erin L Taormino Ray Shell Ranch LLC Weatherford , TX

312 Teles Doc Clayton Edsall Cooper Smith Whitesboro , TX

321 Redamancy Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

377 Boon Snap Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

437 CR Catty Lights Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

489 Stylish Woody Todd Crawford Cooper Smith Whitesboro , TX

544 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX

541 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

542 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

398 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

400 Redneck Romeo Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 80

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

652 Tiny Dancer Kyle L Noyce  , 

653 Cotton Candy Kyle L Noyce , 

305 One Piece At A Tyme James N (Trey) Pool III Rails Bales & Tails LLC , 

352 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham , 

375 Ichi Gichi Yaya Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer , 

509 Wyldcat Isaac Johnson Del Bieleny , 

378 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Bob Lee , 

379 Von Katness Christian K Lybbert Kutter Weatherby , 
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380 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion , 

384 Shes My Honey Bea Danielle Lybbert Caroline Thomas , 

428 Silver Toy Pistol Logan W Cotten David Todd , 

434 Kovered In Karma Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Sweet Blessings Ranch , 

448 C Me Rollin Tyson Benson Lee & Michelle Reed , 

452 K A Talkin Smack Jessica Valimont-Ortiz K A Partnership , 

457 One Blue Jewel Sam Bremenour Brandy Bannister , 

463 Speak Outt Travis Fisher Dustin Claybum , 

467 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Forman , 

528 Saltty Abigayle Mixon , 

529 Rock N Roll Train Abigayle Mixon , 

530 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon , 

531 Playing In The Reyn Abigayle Mixon , 

546 Lr Lil Free Cash Matlock Rice Samuel & Michelle Reding , 

554 Wild Thingg Leanne Jetton , 

654 Tag  Kyle L Noyce , 

655 Ya Betcha Kyle L Noyce , 

657 Birdei Kyle L Noyce , 

672 RBS Sugar Rush Taylor Carlile Gillespie , 

673 Lil Sanndy Long Legs Taylor Carlile Gillespie , 

674 RB Peekin Boon Cat Wilson McCray , 

681 Suprise Bullet Garrett Cooper Bobby Boliew , 

575 Sjr Smokey Mist Austin Gilley , 

576 Sheza Peppy Lil Cat Austin Gilley , 

578 Clever Cat Joshua C Briggs , 

581 Ima Bad Bad Bunny Brad Lund , 

585 Im A Travelin Fool Brad Lund , 

714 Chilly Holly Daniel Sanchez , 

778 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador , 

779 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador , 

780 Voodooism M. Wade Meador , 

787 Alabama Jamma Jaime Beamer , 

610 Supreysticious Robert J. Smith III , 

361 Spark Of The Boon Jeff Buckley Jeff Buckley Anna, TX

466 MistrassKayOutlaw Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

460 The True Believer Sam Bremenour Stacey L Webb Canton, TX

522 Boot Scootin Flo Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

524 Hot Time Tonight Garrett Cooper Scott R. Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

538 Absolut Boon Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

307 Moonstrukk Taylor Peters Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

459 Naughtyy Sam Bremenour Sam Bremenour Collinsvile, TX

382 My Kinda Crowd Christian K Lybbert Donna Stewart Colorado Springs, CO

492 Ladies Night Todd Crawford El Mesteno Cattle Friona, TX

303 Metallic Talks James N (Trey) Pool III Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

533 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

534 Big Dreamin Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
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503 Classy Chics Angel Byron Hogan Christine Schulte Kappert Granger, TX

371 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK

535 Dres Bet Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

383 KK Turbo Rey Christian K Lybbert Kevin Wright Mesa, AZ

418 KLC Metallic Smoke George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

421 KLC Blu Boon Cat George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

508 Swf Tagged Again Isaac Johnson Isaac Johnson Purcell, OK

386 Ohcaywannatalkboutme Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA

485 Bearly Mist Ya Thomas J Fisher Thomas J Fisher Rosston , TX

370 Hotchi Red Cat Luke Hammerness Salina Danley Stephenville, TX

376 Scat Talkin Nina Hammerness Nina Hammerness Stephenville, TX

397 Crackinn Wood Russell A. Dilday Alanna Bobsin Templeton, CA

407 Reyzn Toys Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

408 Meteles Cat Nic Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

456 Reysin Lights Byron Hogan Brian Pearson Waxahachie, TX

449 Tagsdualinrey Tyson Benson Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

458 Little Lena Sparks Byron Hogan Byron Hogan Weatherford, TX

495 Pompeii Todd Crawford J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

321 Redamancy Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

377 Boon Snap Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

489 Stylish Woody Todd Crawford Cooper Smith Whitesboro , TX

544 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX

541 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

542 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

398 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

400 Redneck Romeo Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

352 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham , 

509 Wyldcat Isaac Johnson Del Bieleny , 

378 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Bob Lee , 

379 Von Katness Christian K Lybbert Kutter Weatherby , 

380 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion , 

384 Shes My Honey Bea Danielle Lybbert Caroline Thomas , 

428 Silver Toy Pistol Logan W Cotten David Todd , 

434 Kovered In Karma Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Sweet Blessings Ranch , 

452 K A Talkin Smack Jessica Valimont-Ortiz K A Partnership , 

463 Speak Outt Travis Fisher Dustin Claybum , 

467 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Forman , 

546 Lr Lil Free Cash Matlock Rice Samuel & Michelle Reding , 

554 Wild Thingg Leanne Jetton , 

674 RB Peekin Boon Cat Wilson McCray , 

575 Sjr Smokey Mist Austin Gilley , 

576 Sheza Peppy Lil Cat Austin Gilley , 

578 Clever Cat Joshua C Briggs , 

787 Alabama Jamma Jaime Beamer , 
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361 Spark Of The Boon Jeff Buckley Jeff Buckley Anna, TX

466 MistrassKayOutlaw Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

522 Boot Scootin Flo Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

382 My Kinda Crowd Christian K Lybbert Donna Stewart Colorado Springs, CO

533 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

534 Big Dreamin Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

503 Classy Chics Angel Byron Hogan Christine Schulte Kappert Granger, TX

535 Dres Bet Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

383 KK Turbo Rey Christian K Lybbert Kevin Wright Mesa, AZ

418 KLC Metallic Smoke George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

421 KLC Blu Boon Cat George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

508 Swf Tagged Again Isaac Johnson Isaac Johnson Purcell, OK

485 Bearly Mist Ya Thomas J Fisher Thomas J Fisher Rosston , TX

456 Reysin Lights Byron Hogan Brian Pearson Waxahachie, TX

458 Little Lena Sparks Byron Hogan Byron Hogan Weatherford, TX

321 Redamancy Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

377 Boon Snap Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

544 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX

541 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

542 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

4. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 53

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

417 Grade (Mare) Heath Cox , 

341 Fire Starter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham , 

342 Katies Kat Gabriele Poli Barberis Orlando R Gonzales , 

352 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham , 

355 Mighty Fine Steve Jon Geil Sarah Deane , 

362 Metallic Gunznrosez Shane Campbell Jane L Lugo , 

369 Dovetail Luke Neubert Barbara Ditmore , 

509 Wyldcat Isaac Johnson Del Bieleny , 

511 Swaimarosa Boon Matlock Rice Grindstone Cattle CO LLC , 

434 Kovered In Karma Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Sweet Blessings Ranch , 

452 K A Talkin Smack Jessica Valimont-Ortiz K A Partnership , 

518 Tohottohandle Archie Cole Willie West & Archie Cole , 

526 Rbr Hot N Spicy Tom Barker , 

546 Lr Lil Free Cash Matlock Rice Samuel & Michelle Reding , 

476 Milkman Travis Fisher , 

487 Its Time To Playem Sanders Sawyer Laurie Muldrew , 

555 Dh Ima Waggoner Cat Bobby Haneline, Jr , 

496 RZ Peptoroyaldiamond Dusty Mansfield , 

500 Frozen Smolder Christy Steed Joyce E Borchardt , 

651 Smooth Opereytor S3 Christy Steed Michael Don Scott , 

659 Smart Zippin Time Lucy Lu , 

667 Coojo Samantha D Cheetham , 

671 Lotti Da Sawyer Sanders , 

590 Wr Blue Waylon Davis Guitar Ranches , 
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596 Rbr Raisemuphigh Will Lorenz , 

791 Whata Smart Call kiley Newkirk , 

794 A Long Tale Texan Isaac Carrel , 

625 Smart Smokeing Boon Riley Kopischke , 

424 Talkin Sparks Jonathan Himes Clarence Pippin III Albany, GA

361 Spark Of The Boon Jeff Buckley Jeff Buckley Anna, TX

465 Its Vintage Darling Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

584 Nay Kid Luke Neubert Luke Neubert Dublin, TX

664 Showbizshoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

503 Classy Chics Angel Byron Hogan Christine Schulte Kappert Granger, TX

594 Smooth Stevie Rey Tyler Spillers Tyler Spillers Happy, TX

426 Just Call Me Blessed Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard Hereford, TX

430 Boom Goes My Pistol Larry King Larry King Huntsville, TX

354 Bar T Just Call Me Jon Geil JG Livestock Joshua, TX

363 Cow Pony Express Laine K. Jackson Laine K. Jackson Millsap, TX

414 TCR Elon Mus Kut Tyler Avent T Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

413 TCR Im Not A Catfish Tyler Avent Tee Cross Ranches LLC Mineral Wells, TX

348 Styish In Diamonds Josh Hasty Josh Hasty Portland , TN

508 Swf Tagged Again Isaac Johnson Isaac Johnson Purcell, OK

588 Hey Mitch Que Paso Waylon Davis Waylon Davis Ranger, TX

485 Bearly Mist Ya Thomas J Fisher Thomas J Fisher Rosston , TX

327 Once In A Holi Smoke Cassie Jo Marshall TGR Quarter Horses, LLC Spur , TX

545 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp Trafalgar, IN

304 Bet Hesa Pep Iris Austin Iris Austin Valley View, TX

456 Reysin Lights Byron Hogan Brian Pearson Waxahachie, TX

458 Little Lena Sparks Byron Hogan Byron Hogan Weatherford, TX

544 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX

541 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

542 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

5. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

527 SJR Diamond Tazman Ricky Piggott Charlee D Piggott , 

660 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams , 

582 Undder Cover Brad Lund Danny Crowl And Sara , 

777 KMR Coal Rolling Cat M. Wade Meador , 

441 BMC Wild Girl Luke Jones Luke Jones Allerton, IA

532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George Amarillo, TX

478 Tornado Jonez Lee Deacon Brandy Ragland Brock, TX

551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

440 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX

474 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

663 They Call Me Scarlet Kyle L Noyce Dee Gragg Guthrie, OK

425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard Hereford, TX

391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

461 Blu Chip Lee Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX
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301 Metal Hardware James N (Trey) Pool III Hector Garcia Laredo, TX

490 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

580 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund Doxie Watson Midland, TX

423 KLC Gunuin Hashtag George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

419 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

318 Justa Swinging Ruby Shawn D. Hays Greene Springs Cattle Co Rotan , TX

550 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

661 Looked To Suen Shawn D. Hays Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

774 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

773 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

475 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

451 Trashy Witch Cayley Wilson Lisa R McCarthy Harrison White Bluff, TN

6. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

527 SJR Diamond Tazman Ricky Piggott Charlee D Piggott , 

660 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams , 

582 Undder Cover Brad Lund Danny Crowl And Sara , 

777 KMR Coal Rolling Cat M. Wade Meador , 

532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George Amarillo, TX

551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

474 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

663 They Call Me Scarlet Kyle L Noyce Dee Gragg Guthrie, OK

425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard Hereford, TX

391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

301 Metal Hardware James N (Trey) Pool III Hector Garcia Laredo, TX

490 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

580 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund Doxie Watson Midland, TX

423 KLC Gunuin Hashtag George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

419 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

550 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

774 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

773 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

475 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

7. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

527 SJR Diamond Tazman Ricky Piggott Charlee D Piggott , 

551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard Hereford, TX

391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

490 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

423 KLC Gunuin Hashtag George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

419 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

8. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
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527 SJR Diamond Tazman Ricky Piggott Charlee D Piggott , 

373 Dymestore Cowgirl Luke Hammerness Justin J Manion , 

660 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams , 

662 RT Blue Bullet Kyle L Noyce , 

777 KMR Coal Rolling Cat M. Wade Meador , 

532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George Amarillo, TX

474 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

663 They Call Me Scarlet Kyle L Noyce Dee Gragg Guthrie, OK

301 Metal Hardware James N (Trey) Pool III Hector Garcia Laredo, TX

661 Looked To Suen Shawn D. Hays Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

374 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys Stephenville, TX

451 Trashy Witch Cayley Wilson Lisa R McCarthy Harrison White Bluff, TN

9. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

390 Gotcha Good Jonathan Himes Cellie "Liz" Cross , 

512 Smart Royal Texas Pepto Ethan McGuire , 

793 One Smart Metallic Cole G Cameron Cole G Cameron Bluff Dale, TX

315 Sliver Of Luna Gabriele Poli Barberis Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

537 A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott Stanton Pinkard Horses Fredericksburg , TX

425 Dual Rey Mitch Dylan McDaniel Mandy Howard Hereford, TX

519 Girls Shoot Whiskey Tayler Renouf Tim & Katrina Goodale JBSA Ft Sam 

302 Shemerriedforakitkat Iris Austin Camryn Goodpasture Mobertie, TX

316 Redd Neck Cowboy Cole Hamill Chris C Dawson Perrin, TX

330 Spoonful Of Nic Josh Hasty Emily & Josh Hasty Portland, TN

329 Reyzin A Ten Cassie Jo Marshall TGR Quarter Horses, LLC Spur , TX

640 Goodtime Talkin Iris Austin Iris Austin Valley View, TX

10. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

513 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Grace Bricker , 

517 Call Me Lonesome Myles Thomas Brown , 

521 Eddie B Tuff RAB Myles Thomas Brown , 

559 Baby Momma Drama Jens G Naglestad , 

595 Time To Get Dusty Lyle Proctor , 

732 Stylish Robert Cutter McLaughlin , 

282 Sparkle Pants Danielle Griffiths , 

565 Truly A Bad B Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

432 Smartlookinmercecedes Hope Miller Mills Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK

353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall Shannon Hall Comanche, TX

579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca Tajah Braganca Mineral Wells, TX

367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley Taylor Worley Newkirk, OK

406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman Lori Wyman Osceola, NE

665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

396 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX
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795 Peptos Pretty Violet Catelyn M Walker Catelyn M Walker Prairie Grove, AR

560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

11. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

513 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Grace Bricker , 

559 Baby Momma Drama Jens G Naglestad , 

595 Time To Get Dusty Lyle Proctor , 

282 Sparkle Pants Danielle Griffiths , 

565 Truly A Bad B Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

432 Smartlookinmercecedes Hope Miller Mills Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK

353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall Shannon Hall Comanche, TX

579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca Tajah Braganca Mineral Wells, TX

367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley Taylor Worley Newkirk, OK

406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman Lori Wyman Osceola, NE

665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

396 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

795 Peptos Pretty Violet Catelyn M Walker Catelyn M Walker Prairie Grove, AR

560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

12. NRCHA LNPF: Limited NP Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

513 Pepcid Sock Monkey Adeline Grace Bricker , 

559 Baby Momma Drama Jens G Naglestad , 

595 Time To Get Dusty Lyle Proctor , 

565 Truly A Bad B Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall Shannon Hall Comanche, TX

579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca Tajah Braganca Mineral Wells, TX

367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley Taylor Worley Newkirk, OK

406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman Lori Wyman Osceola, NE

665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

396 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

13. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro FUTURITY Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

829 Lenas Quahadi Cat JP Dustin Ward , 

326 Dreamin Of A Diamond Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

567 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

515 Lemon Dropp Bryson Bassinger Jared Melton Canyon, TX

353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

486 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall Shannon Hall Comanche, TX

368 Brass Tacs Kelli Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
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439 A Trashy Dream Jerry Howard Jerry Howard Hereford, TX

558 Reyzin Kane Susanne Varner Susanne Varner Justin, TX

579 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca Tajah Braganca Mineral Wells, TX

683 Purrsian Cat Molly Jacobs Molly Jacobs Montgomery, TX

347 RWS Slytee Royal Hannah Young Hannah Young Moscow, TN

367 Catastrophe Taylor Worley Taylor Worley Newkirk, OK

665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

14. NRCHA NPLFB: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

571 Banditos Gun Kenli Worley Tommy Or Susan Marvin Barnsdall, OK

326 Dreamin Of A Diamond Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

359 LT Onceyougohidollar Josie Mansfield Josie Mansfield Jackson, TN

347 RWS Slytee Royal Hannah Young Hannah Young Moscow, TN

766 Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

704 Mates Blu Boon Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager Whitesboro, TX

16. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby  Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

568 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

497 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

607 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

350 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

587 Loulaw Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

392 Good Timing Mizzter William Akin Russell Akin Midland, TX

669 Zunderful Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

422 Lightly Armed Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

561 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX

17. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

568 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

497 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

607 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

350 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

587 Loulaw Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

392 Good Timing Mizzter William Akin Russell Akin Midland, TX

669 Zunderful Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

422 Lightly Armed Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

561 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX

18. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

568 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

497 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

607 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

350 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

587 Loulaw Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

669 Zunderful Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX
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561 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX

19. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

679 Straight Savage Della Ragland Ragland Group LLC , 

568 Sheza Jazzy Rebel Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX

497 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX

607 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

350 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

587 Loulaw Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

453 Legendary Gentleman Trenton Grohman Trenton Grohman Millsap, TX

669 Zunderful Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

561 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX

20. NRCHA NPDBX: Non Pro Derby Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

446 Blutagjack Melaina Middleton Bert/Melania Middleton , 

826 Ohtheplacesyouwillgo Olivia Cason , 

431 Chicbate Barbara Pippin Clarence Pippin III Albany, GA

695 Givemeakitkatbar Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

501 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

488 Rebel With A Cause Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

364 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Mike Or Kelly Warner Lipan, TX

502 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat Milsap, TX

733 Metal Mate Kenli Worley Kenli Worley Newkirk, OK

566 Hustled By Magcat Jennifer L Wiggins Jennifer L Wiggins Overton , TX

699 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson PILOT POINT, TX

510 Hesa Topsails Bet Laura J Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

385 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock Monica Duflock Ross, CA

445 Money Problems Amanda Romine Amanda Romine Sunset, TX

325 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

387 Talkinattheboondocks Sandy Miller-Allen Sandy Miller-Allen Weatherford, TX

753 Ya Reckon Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

745 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

706 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager Whitesboro, TX

21. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

446 Blutagjack Melaina Middleton Bert/Melania Middleton , 

506 Mister Shiner Kenedie Southard Ken/Sherrie Southard , 

826 Ohtheplacesyouwillgo Olivia Cason , 

566 Hustled By Magcat Jennifer L Wiggins Jennifer L Wiggins Overton , TX

699 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson PILOT POINT, TX

753 Ya Reckon Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

22. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

553 Jack B Quick Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

483 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

442 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX
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322 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester & M Fountain Fort Worth, TX

703 Shining Ruby Lena Boyd Rice Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

323 Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

472 Quahadi Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

381 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX

389 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

656 Mary Janez Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

399 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

23. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

684 George Jonez Justin Stanton  , 

798 Peptos Stylin Time Abbie Phillips Abbie Phillips Aledo, TX

372 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness Brian And Mary McGinley Augusta, KS

635 Queens Nu Holly Lavert Avent Chad Stark Bowie, TX

807 One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

553 Jack B Quick Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

483 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

716 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

442 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

322 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester & M Fountain Fort Worth, TX

726 Sliver Of Majesty Stefan Heim Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

703 Shining Ruby Lena Boyd Rice Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

702 Metallic Slide Abigayle Mixon Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX

722 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

323 Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

472 Quahadi Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

393 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

752 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

381 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX

617 Righteous Traveler Robert J. Smith III Emily Barlowe Lenoir, NC

759 Naked Lies Veronica Swales Bradley Rogers Madill, OK

629 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor McDade, TX

420 Outstanding Playboy George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

409 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK

737 Sir Stylish One Shawn D. Hays Timothy Drummond Pawhuska, OK

723 Outfoxxed Chris C Dawson KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX

619 Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas Rising Star, TX

685 Shiny Lil Catillac Lee Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

738 Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX

772 Back In The Blue Emily Ann Kent Renee Jones Springtown, TX

389 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

721 Reyzinette Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses TX, Weatherford, TX

751 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino D Keith Pinkley Weatherford, TX

717 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

613 CR Little Blue Truck Leanne Jetton Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

697 Metallic Metal Shawn D. Hays Hunter Hays Weatherford, TX



Show #80824: 2024 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1 (8/6/2024-8/10/2024)

656 Mary Janez Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

543 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

399 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

540 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

24. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

807 One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

553 Jack B Quick Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

483 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

393 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

381 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX

629 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor McDade, TX

409 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK

619 Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas Rising Star, TX

772 Back In The Blue Emily Ann Kent Renee Jones Springtown, TX

389 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

613 CR Little Blue Truck Leanne Jetton Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

543 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

399 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

540 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

25. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

832 Chics Juice Box Christa Dunlap     , 

606 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler , 

765 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess Dusty Kuntz , 

813 Cd Rules Boons Riley Kopischke , 

601 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

802 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

356 Mister Olena Chic Christi Milburn Christi Milburn Lipan, TX

755 ET Okie Ariel Wheeler Rene Flores Marietta, OK

420 Outstanding Playboy George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

574 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt Round Mountain, TX

645 Tommy Hawk Bill Nina Hammerness Taylor Poole Stephenville, TX

630 Neighbaline Jayden Panomarenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

543 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

540 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

26. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

646 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer , 

532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George Amarillo, TX

754 Droppitlikeitshott Erin L Taormino Cassie Kuznetzow Bend, OR

677 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas Cashton, WI

551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

366 Spark N Metallic Stacy Lee Lynch Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX
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803 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX

550 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

451 Trashy Witch Cayley Wilson Lisa R McCarthy Harrison White Bluff, TN

741 Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

611 Lonng White Line Abigayle Mixon Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

27. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

646 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer , 

532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George Amarillo, TX

677 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas Cashton, WI

551 Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

552 Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC

366 Spark N Metallic Stacy Lee Lynch Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

391 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX

803 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX

550 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

741 Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

611 Lonng White Line Abigayle Mixon Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

28. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

784 Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff , 

793 One Smart Metallic Cole G Cameron Cole G Cameron Bluff Dale, TX

744 Gangsta Gunna Dual Riley Kopischke Paul Cotterill Cherryvale, KS

618 South Texas Fever Christina Butler Christina Butler Lexington, OK

602 Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham STL Inc Shepherd , MT

329 Reyzin A Ten Cassie Jo Marshall TGR Quarter Horses, LLC Spur , TX

649 Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi Kelly Stevenson Sutton, AK

741 Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

29. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

760 Sandy Wood Go Veronica Swales Michelle Atamian , 

725 Metallic Lightnin  Chris C Dawson , 

797 Stone Kold Stevie Abbie Phillips , 

799 XIT Rita Blanca Abbie Phillips , 

614 This Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott , 

615 Cookin With Flames Colbi Piggott , 

690 Smokin Smooth Cat Shawn D. Hays B & K Leasing Big Bear Lake, CA

814 Sheriff Woody Archie Cole Joan (Cozy Creek) Martin Blanchard, OK

744 Gangsta Gunna Dual Riley Kopischke Paul Cotterill Cherryvale, KS

719 Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

633 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson Ekalaka, MT

720 Vince Von Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

718 Cash Trades Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

731 Cant Take My Guns Elizabeth Richardson Lindsey Thigpen Godley, TX

533 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

534 Big Dreamin Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
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691 Paint It Blak Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey Louisville, TN

535 Dres Bet Bruce Logan Bruce Logan Loving, TX

757 Spanish Nights Veronica Swales Seth Murphy Manning, ND

756 Raquel Ray Veronica Swales Seth Murphy Manning, ND

724 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

507 Bet Hes Sangrias Cat Wendy Kuhn Wendy Kuhn Palmyra, NY

498 CR Letha Be Tuff Clayton T Anderson CrossOak Farms Rogers, AR

736 Hott And Juicy Jordan Williams Bonds Ranch Saginaw, TX

693 SHIVERZ Tammy Jo Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy Tishomingo, OK

692 Metallic Lightning Shawn D. Hays Tammy Jo Hays Weatherford, TX

758 Sjr Diamonds Bonnie Veronica Swales San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

544 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX

541 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

542 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

30. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

549 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

444 More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch , 

520 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

762 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland Brock, TX

524 Hot Time Tonight Scott R. Wagner Scott R. Wagner Cedar Hills, UT

589 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

324 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

323 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

443 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX

319 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holton, KS

317 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson Jennifer J Ostenson Longmont, CO

573 Reyl Talk Lana Fernandez Sueno Horse & Cattle Co Post, TX

516 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

389 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

658 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

31. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

549 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

444 More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch , 

520 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

762 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland Brock, TX

742 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

589 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

815 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

324 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

323 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

601 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

443 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX

319 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holton, KS

712 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS



Show #80824: 2024 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1 (8/6/2024-8/10/2024)

317 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson Jennifer J Ostenson Longmont, CO

402 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX

598 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

516 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

389 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

658 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

32. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

549 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

708 Hollywood 66 Danielle Lester , 

520 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

762 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland Brock, TX

742 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

589 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

815 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

324 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

323 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

601 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

505 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

319 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holton, KS

770 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward Jacksboro, TX

712 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS

598 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

516 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

389 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

658 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

33. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

549 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

708 Hollywood 66 Danielle Lester , 

743 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX

520 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

742 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

589 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

815 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

702 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX

601 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

505 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

319 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holton, KS

770 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward Jacksboro, TX

564 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver Jones, OK

617 Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe Emily Barlowe Lenoir, NC

598 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

783 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen Purcell, OK

389 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

658 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX
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34. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

601 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

658 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

35. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

788 CP Boon O Matic Denille LePlatt , 

607 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

682 Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX

468 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers Greg Or Dawn Byers Muleshoe, TX

36. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

790 Catslittlesweetheart Amanda Friesen , 

523 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

539 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

501 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

764 Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps Fort Worth, TX

385 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock Monica Duflock Ross, CA

685 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

605 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

394 Dual Looks Sophie Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX

556 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX

387 Talkinattheboondocks Sandy Miller-Allen Sandy Miller-Allen Weatherford, TX

37. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

577 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed , 

790 Catslittlesweetheart Amanda Friesen , 

523 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

698 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

539 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

740 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

764 Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps Fort Worth, TX

802 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

647 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

586 Bailey Naskiia Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer Krum, TX

310 Shesa Smartlittledoc Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer Krum, TX

364 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Mike Or Kelly Warner Lipan, TX

510 Hesa Topsails Bet Laura J Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

427 Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray Rockin KR LLC Roanoke , TX

385 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock Monica Duflock Ross, CA

685 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

605 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

648 Sweet N Curly Donna Roddy Donna Roddy Stephenville, TX

656 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

739 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta Whitesboro, TX

746 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX
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599 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

38. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

790 Catslittlesweetheart Amanda Friesen , 

698 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

700 Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley Kristin Kenley Aubrey, TX

748 I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown Bridgeport, TX

740 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

802 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

427 Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray Rockin KR LLC Roanoke , TX

685 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

605 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

772 Back In The Blue Renee Jones Renee Jones Springtown, TX

358 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

411 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell Donna R Waddell Sunset, TX

830 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas Weatherford, TX

753 Ya Reckon Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

739 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta Whitesboro, TX

599 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

39. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

577 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed , 

813 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley , 

455 Two Second Cat Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

454 Blinded Lil Shiner Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

499 Adrenaline Force Dwayne Hildreth Laura Yarbrough Brenham, TX

539 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

802 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

510 Hesa Topsails Bet Laura J Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX

772 Back In The Blue Renee Jones Renee Jones Springtown, TX

411 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell Donna R Waddell Sunset, TX

830 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas Weatherford, TX

613 CR Little Blue Truck Patricia Chiarelli Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

656 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

746 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

599 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

40. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

306 Steppin Smart Dora Oliva Hillyer Dora Oliva Hillyer , 

469 A Custom Spook Kirk E George , 

813 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley , 

455 Two Second Cat Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

454 Blinded Lil Shiner Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

800 Hot Chic A Boon Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX

747 Cocktailsmakemecatty Volkening:Robyn Volkening:Robyn Boyd, TX

499 Adrenaline Force Dwayne Hildreth Laura Yarbrough Brenham, TX
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686 Red Hot Model Jessica Sykora Jessica Sykora China Spring, TX

401 Cool Catillac Aaron Muehlstein Aaron Muehlstein Decatur, TX

631 Stylish Reys Emily Fannik Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

771 Hesastylin Kirk E George Kit Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

802 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

728 Starbucks Chic Dream Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

729 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

605 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

358 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

768 Swen Capital Gal Brianna Hodges Brianna Hodges Stepehenville, TX

705 Meteles Pepto Salina Danley Luke Hammerness Stephenville, TX

608 A Smart Carebear Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth Waco, TX

563 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

556 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX

613 CR Little Blue Truck Patricia Chiarelli Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

727 Stylish Hawkeye Matthew Mcculloch Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

346 Smokin Red Ryder Lillian Kent Lillian Kent Weatherford, TX

710 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX

753 Ya Reckon Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

739 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta Whitesboro, TX

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

462 A Smokin Royal Flush Jonathan Himes Erin K Mcdonald , 

804 Boonalittlesboogie Shane Pendleton , 

416 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera Boerne, TX

761 Bugs Lite Clay Volmer Billy Swor Chico, TX

642 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young Clarksville, TX

471 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

484 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

675 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA

641 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK

769 Magic Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer Lipan, TX

628 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

670 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

627 Mia Metallic Queen Lee Deacon Ken Jones Springtown, TX

583 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman Tishomingo, OK

775 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

776 Bearly Reyning M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

42. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

462 A Smokin Royal Flush Jonathan Himes Erin K Mcdonald , 

372 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness Brian And Mary McGinley Augusta, KS

416 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera Boerne, TX

471 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

484 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

670 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
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583 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman Tishomingo, OK

775 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

776 Bearly Reyning M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

43. NRCHA NPTRS: Non Pro Two Rein Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

678 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley Abilene, TX

349 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

504 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO

808 Django Cat Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler Huntsville, TX

44. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

678 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley Abilene, TX

410 Jule Smart Rey Hope Miller Mills Shawna Miller Burneyville, OK

349 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

504 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO

808 Django Cat Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler Huntsville, TX

562 Sticky Lollipop Dustin Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX

707 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester Danielle Lester Weatherford, TX

45. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

549 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

569 Rushon Jet Shay Griswold , 

805 Stylish Boone Cole D Hawk , 

806 Bet Hese All That Darby Callahan , 

523 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

694 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran Biloxi, MS

786 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor Brenham, TX

548 Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

616 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

812 Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS

315 Sliver Of Luna Seth Connor Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

639 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

637 Brims Cat Spur Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

470 HR Smart Earlina Eden J Pittman Eden J Pittman Hearne , TX

792 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK

763 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson Veronica Swales Millsap, TX

597 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

783 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen Purcell, OK

749 Smoothly Done Klare Segura Klare Segura Schulenburg, TX

767 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges Mason Hodges Stephenville, TX

727 Stylish Hawkeye Madison McCulloch Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

46. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

548 Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

727 Stylish Hawkeye Madison McCulloch Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

47. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 17
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

782 Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom , 

809 SCR King Of The Road Grace Callahan Jay And/Or Wendy Amarillo, TX

523 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

520 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

801 Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK

750 Annies Kitty Kat Ashdan James M Young Sue Garner Azle, TX

786 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor Brenham, TX

735 Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool III Brock, TX

796 Buckalena Ote Haylee Triplitt Dona B Triplitt Coleman, TX

315 Sliver Of Luna Seth Connor Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

785 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

536 Kwackins Electricat Lela Chisholm Bruce Logan Loving, TX

514 Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley Evan Buckley Melissa , TX

763 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson Veronica Swales Millsap, TX

811 Voodoo Whiskey Darcy Callahan Tylor Todd Rexford, KS

572 Shine Lika Star Sunny Southern Johnny And Chloe Wharton Santo, TX

727 Stylish Hawkeye Madison McCulloch Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

48. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

782 Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom , 

801 Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK

735 Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool III Brock, TX

785 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

514 Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley Evan Buckley Melissa , TX

811 Voodoo Whiskey Darcy Callahan Tylor Todd Rexford, KS

572 Shine Lika Star Sunny Southern Johnny And Chloe Wharton Santo, TX

727 Stylish Hawkeye Madison McCulloch Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

49. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

639 Diamonds Over Cash J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

547 Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell TLC Quarter Horses Wynnewood, OK

50. SRCHA LLINE: Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

786 Two H Sangria Dream Elliana Joseph Seth Connor Brenham, TX

762 Ze Sparkin Jayde Holland Jennifer A Holland Brock, TX

735 Commanded A Dance Laci Pool James N (Trey) Pool III Brock, TX

607 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

688 Neat Little Cd Gabriel Camacho Rusty Milhoan Lipan, TX

51. SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

306 Steppin Smart Dora Oliva Hillyer Dora Oliva Hillyer , 

569 Rushon Jet Shay Griswold , 

469 A Custom Spook Kirk E George , 

813 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley , 

635 Queens Nu Holly Kathryn Stark Chad Stark Bowie, TX
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401 Cool Catillac Aaron Muehlstein Aaron Muehlstein Decatur, TX

771 Hesastylin Kirk E George Kit Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

728 Starbucks Chic Dream Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

729 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

624 Prefer Tobe Playin* Matt Brockman Matt And Karen Brockman Granbury, TX

688 Neat Little Cd Yendi Milhoan Rusty Milhoan Lipan, TX

415 CD Smooth Kitty M Grayce Joyce Joe Don Joyce Oakley, UT

328 Mr Fuel N Shine Bob Tarrant Yvonne Koontz Santo, TX

705 Meteles Pepto Salina Danley Luke Hammerness Stephenville, TX

556 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX

613 CR Little Blue Truck Patricia Chiarelli Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

346 Smokin Red Ryder Lillian Kent Lillian Kent Weatherford, TX

52. SRCHA GH: Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

644 Junior (G) Luke Hammerness , 

765 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess Dusty Kuntz , 

306 Steppin Smart Danielle Lybbert Dora Oliva Hillyer , 

696 Telem To Watch Shawn D. Hays , 

701 RCJ Smooth Talker Shawn D. Hays , 

711 Corona Del Rey Sarah Murphey , 

789 Hannas Metallic Rey EJ Laubscher , 

609 Sparkling Crown Madison Rohr , 

626 Gotta Lil Red Pistol Riley Kopischke , 

632 Divas Stevie EJ Laubscher , 

636 Timeforalittlevoodoo Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler , 

643 Cr Boon To Be Tuff Nina Hammerness , 

810 Crsb Gunmetal Boon Magen Warlick , 

532 Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George Amarillo, TX

634 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin J &/Or Tammi Strutt Colby, KS

364 No Time To Die Abigayle Mixon Mike Or Kelly Warner Lipan, TX

351 Sweet Talkin Mitch Barret Yates Barret & Michelle Yates Lipan , TX

715 Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly Brynn Kelly Marietta, OK

498 CR Letha Be Tuff Clayton T Anderson CrossOak Farms Rogers, AR

713 Freyk Show Sarah Murphey Laurie Adrian Waukon, IA

53. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

813 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley , 

455 Two Second Cat Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

454 Blinded Lil Shiner Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

743 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew Abliene , TX

740 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

631 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND

702 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX

647 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

570 Ct Aint Nutt N Fancy Julie Kellerman Julie&Thomas Kellerman Iola, TX

687 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Lipan, TX
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364 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Mike Or Kelly Warner Lipan, TX

620 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

605 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

394 Dual Looks Sophie Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX

358 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

600 Electra Tuff Angie Kilpatrick Angie Kilpatrick Sunnyvale, TX

411 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell Donna R Waddell Sunset, TX

563 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

710 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX

656 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

746 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

599 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

54. TQHA OFT: Open Fut Texas Inc Go: 1 - Shown: 70

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

653 Cotton Candy Kyle L Noyce , 

305 One Piece At A Tyme James N (Trey) Pool III Rails Bales & Tails LLC , 

313 Talk To The Prince Clayton Edsall Neal & Jody Wanless , 

331 Shut The Blinds Chris C Dawson Bar One Land and Cattle , 

336 Indy Jonez Chris C Dawson Molly Bosic , 

337 Jack Coffee Hays Sarah L Dawson Jeffrey & Jennifer Foland , 

352 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham , 

378 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Bob Lee , 

379 Von Katness Christian K Lybbert Kutter Weatherby , 

384 Shes My Honey Bea Danielle Lybbert Caroline Thomas , 

403 Tuffer Than Metal Clay Volmer Sandhill Steurter Ranch , 

404 Pistole Clay Volmer Scott Kleeman , 

428 Silver Toy Pistol Logan W Cotten David Todd , 

434 Kovered In Karma Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Sweet Blessings Ranch , 

435 Drive Like A Fool Cayley Wilson Paul Harmsen , 

438 Sly Metal Luke Jones Dan Swaney , 

452 K A Talkin Smack Jessica Valimont-Ortiz K A Partnership , 

457 One Blue Jewel Sam Bremenour Brandy Bannister , 

467 Bet Chrome Shines Justin Stanton Cam Forman , 

518 Tohottohandle Archie Cole Willie West & Archie Cole , 

480 Border Boon Jay McLaughlin , 

481 Genuinely   Jay McLaughlin , 

557 Trainstations James N (Trey) Pool III Ray & Betsy Hardy , 

491 Tuff Tobe Woody Corey D. Cushing , 

493 Woodya Be Mine Corey D. Cushing , 

494 AR Rollitide Corey D. Cushing , 

654 Tag  Kyle L Noyce , 

655 Ya Betcha Kyle L Noyce , 

681 Suprise Bullet Garrett Cooper Bobby Boliew , 

590 Wr Blue Waylon Davis Guitar Ranches , 

689 Seven Xtra Gun Jordan Williams William "Bo" Crutchfield , 

778 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador , 
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787 Alabama Jamma Jaime Beamer , 

680 Bois D ARC Tuff Ben Baldus William E Lewis Anderson, TX

361 Spark Of The Boon Jeff Buckley Jeff Buckley Anna, TX

538 Absolut Boon Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

307 Moonstrukk Taylor Peters Double F Ranch Cherokee, TX

311 Beau Rey Freckles Boyd Rice Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX

308 Stylish Cowgirl Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

340 Faith Hill Sarah L Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

816 Play Lil Cat Luke Jones Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX

593 Stevie Rey Wright Erin L Taormino Yellow Creek Ranch Franklin , TN

332 Texas Troubadour Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

492 Ladies Night Todd Crawford El Mesteno Cattle Friona, TX

473 Add It To My Tab Boyd Rice Armenta Quarter Horses Gainesville, TX

303 Metallic Talks James N (Trey) Pool III Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

309 Quahadi Lad Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX

594 Smooth Stevie Rey Tyler Spillers Tyler Spillers Happy, TX

395 Hashtagsarestylish Veronica Swales Seth Murphy Manning, ND

418 KLC Metallic Smoke George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

421 KLC Blu Boon Cat George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co Midway, TX

344 Stevies Lead Guitar Stefan Heim Stephen Roseberry Perrin, TX

588 Hey Mitch Que Paso Waylon Davis Waylon Davis Ranger, TX

433 WR Superstar Cayley Wilson Clear Creek Performance Rosston , TX

485 Bearly Mist Ya Thomas J Fisher Thomas J Fisher Rosston , TX

370 Hotchi Red Cat Luke Hammerness Salina Danley Stephenville, TX

376 Scat Talkin Nina Hammerness Nina Hammerness Stephenville, TX

397 Crackinn Wood Russell A. Dilday Alanna Bobsin Templeton, CA

407 Reyzn Toys Dell Hendricks Dell Hendricks Tioga, TX

456 Reysin Lights Byron Hogan Brian Pearson Waxahachie, TX

333 Sally Rave On Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

334 Life By The Drop Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

335 Hot Metal Mister Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

449 Tagsdualinrey Tyson Benson Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

495 Pompeii Todd Crawford J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

592 Rsr Closing Time Erin L Taormino Ray Shell Ranch LLC Weatherford , TX

321 Redamancy Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

377 Boon Snap Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

437 CR Catty Lights Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

398 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

55. TQHA NPFT: Non Pro Fut Texas Inc Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

732 Stylish Robert Cutter McLaughlin , 

432 Smartlookinmercecedes Hope Miller Mills Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK

515 Lemon Dropp Bryson Bassinger Jared Melton Canyon, TX

353 Thats One Bad Bay Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

406 Hashtag Fancy Like Lori Wyman Lori Wyman Osceola, NE

665 Traveling On Luck Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX
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668 I Gotcha Now Brooks Jobe Brooks Jobe Perrin, TX

560 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad Whitesboro, TX


